Mountain View Cemetery Lot Costs
Lowell, Vermont

Full Lot (18’ x 10')

Lot
Corner Stones
Recording

Total

Half Lot (9’ x 10°)

Lot
Corner Stones
Recording

Total

Corner Stones are required with lot purchase.

Resident

$615.00

Resident

$465.00

Non-Resident

700.00
250.00
15.00

$965.00

Non-Resident
400.00

250.00
15.00

$665.00



