Mountain View Cemetery Lot Costs Lowell, Vermont

Full Lot (18' x 10')

	Resident	Non-Resident
Lot	350.00	700.00
Corner Stones	250.00	250.00
Recording	15.00	15.00
Total	\$615.00	\$965.00

Half Lot (9' x 10')

	Resident	Non-Resident
Lot	200.00	400.00
Corner Stones	250.00	250.00
Recording	15.00	15.00
Total	\$465.00	\$665.00

Corner Stones are required with lot purchase.